CIF SS Prelims
Mt. SAC

Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022

Team Results
Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Finish Order

1 O Newbury Park (SS)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Mira Costa (SS)
Saugus (SS)
% Claremont (SS)
g Ventura (SS)
ﬁ El Toro (SS)
Peninsula (SS)

Canyon - Anaheim
Hills (SS)

Citrus Valley (SS)

~&%#" Westlake (SS)

- Ayala (SS)
@ Murrieta Valley (SS)
W5+ Woodbridge (SS)
P Portola (SS)

T Tesoro (SS)

La Serna (SS)

Norco (SS)

NORCO
YN

<" JW. North (SS)

ATHLETICS

\\mﬁ Mater Dei (SS)

Ll

fo?‘/ Capistrano Valley (SS)

Page 1/8

75

156

184

221

225

239

252

275

288

298

324

324

362

377

384

385

406

505

526

530

Time Avg Mile

1:32:39

1:35:21

1:36:12

1:36:25

1:35:05

1:37:46

1:37:15

1:38:33

1:38:24

1:39:11

1:39:26

1:38:45

1:40:16

1:40:07

1:40:38

1:40:49

1:40:58

1:42:54

1:43:53

1:44:19

18:32

19:06

19:15

19:17

19:01

19:34

19:27

19:43

19:41

19:51

19:54

19:45

20:04

20:02

20:08

20:10

20:12

20:35

20:47

20:52

6:11

6:22

6:25

6:26

6:21

6:32

6:29

6:35

6:34

6:37

6:38

6:35

6:42

6:41

6:43

6:44

6:44

6:52

6:56

6:58

Gap
0:45
1:39
111
2:44
3:40
0:52
2:04

1:56

1:43
0:24
1:24
2:52
2:03
3:.04
1:50
2:01
3:34
4:56
2:20
2:33

9-10-11-24-26-36-41
5-13-42-50-59-64-97
19-22-27-66-67-73-144
3-20-49-62-106-143-178
1-7-60-80-92-123-130
39-40-44-57-81-84-96
6-15-76-85-86-118-122

23-38-47-74-116-150-167

17-45-63-89-94-112-119

54-55-68-71-75-108-154
31-51-77-88-101-104-129
4-48-82-103-111-120-162
30-35-83-117-126-141-157
8-33-90-134-140-146-153
29-69-93-107-115-131-166
28-53-95-114-125-163-197

12-72-79-109-165
2-21-151-182-192-230
37-87-147-148-149-171

58-65-91-179-180-194-211

Scoring Order

9-10-11-22-23-32-37

5-13-38-46-54-59-92

17-20-24-61-62-68-133

3-18-45-57-98-132-164

1-7-55-75-87-115-120

35-36-40-52-76-79-91

6-14-71-80-81-110-114

21-34-43-69-108-139-154

16-41-58-84-89-104-111

49-50-63-66-70-100-142

28-47-72-83-94-97-119

4-44-77-96-103-112-149

27-31-78-109-117-131-145

8-30-85-124-130-135-141

26-64-88-99-107-121-153

25-48-90-106-116-150-181

12-67-74-101-152

2-19-140-168-176-213

33-82-136-137-138-157

53-60-86-165-166-178-195

11/12/2022 1:44pm



Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile

Score

Team  Runner

Time

11/12/2022

Team Results

Avg 5Man

Mile

Finish Order

21

> 3
5

xxxxxxxxxxxxx

23 Temescal Canyon (SS)

()
24

25

26
27
28
29

30

.

32%%

33

34

35

36

37 |(oiLers

¥ Moreno Valley (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Villa Park (SS)

La Quinta
Westminster (SS)

Santa Ana Valley (SS)
Mark Keppel (SS)

Bloomington (SS)

" i . Canyon Springs (SS)

Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Montebello (SS)
Silverado (SS)

Eisenhower (SS)

Newport Harbor (SS)
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Heritage (SS)
Marina (SS)

Northwood (SS)

566

597

685

686

730

741

783

783

839

842

941

970

971

973

1006

1107

1107

1153

1167

1192

1:46:57

1:45:42

1:48:25

1:48:02

1:49:15

1:49:00

1:50:31

1:50:22

1:52:17

1:52:26

1:55:08

2:02:12

2:01:01

1:59:49

2:00:34

2:17:28

2:06:27

2:13:43

2:10:58

2:14:42

57:39

49:09

19:00

19:08

Avg

21:24

21:09
21:41
21:37

21:51

21:48
22:.07
22:05
22:28
22:30

23:02

24:27
24:13
23:58
24:07
27:30
25:18
26:45
26:12
26:57
19:13
24:35
19:00

19:08

7:08

7:03

7:14

713

717

7:16

7:23

7:22

7:30

7:30

7:41

8:09

8:05

8:00

8:03

9:10

8:26

8:55

8:44

8:59

6:25

8:12

6:20

6:23

Gap

5:27

2:29
4:49
2:18

3:53

1:28
2:48
2:16
3:39
2:58

1:24

6:39
5:42
5:20
4:21
11:14
5:24
8:57
3:27

5:22

32-46-78-222-233-257-273

56-113-145-161-173-189-214

16-100-198-212-215-246

70-160-169-170-177-204-221

43-137-196-207-209-225

132-133-155-190-195-201-202

110-164-174-185-216-217-231

121-139-188-191-210-227-238

102-181-199-200-226-232-239

138-176-184-187-229-258-260

175-193-213-218-220-242

61-236-244-250-255-264

128-156-249-253-261

159-172-205-254-262-274-275

136-219-241-243-247-248-269

135-223-268-280-281-282-283

206-208-252-256-271

203-224-266-267-279

234-237-251-263-270-272-276

235-245-259-265-277-278

14-18-98

228-240

25

34

Scoring Order

29-42-73-206-216-239-255

51-105-134-148-159-173-198
15-93-182-196-199-228
65-147-155-156-163-188-205

39-127-180-191-193-209

122-123-143-174-179-185-186
102-151-160-170-200-201-214
113-129-172-175-194-211-221
95-167-183-184-210-215-222
128-162-169-171-212-240-242

161-177-197-202-204-224

56-219-226-232-237-246
118-144-231-235-243
146-158-189-236-244-256-257
126-203-223-225-229-230-251
125-207-250-262-263-264-265
190-192-234-238-253
187-208-248-249-261
217-220-233-245-252-254-258
218-227-241-247-259-260
3 Runners
2 Runners
1 Runner

1 Runner

11/12/2022 1:44pm



Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile
11/12/2022

Team Results

Avg 5Man
Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Santa Barbara (SS) 19:38  19:38 6:33 52 1 Runner
DNP Foothill - Santa Ana 20:24  20:24 648 99 1 Runner
(SS)

Alta Loma (SS) 20:30  20:30  6:50 105 1 Runner
Sunny Hills (SS) 20:59  20:59  7:00 124 1 Runner
@% Godinez (SS) 21:05  21:05 7:02 127 1 Runner
Ramona (SS) 2123 21:23  7.08 142 1 Runner
Hemet (SS) 21:32 21:32 71 152 1 Runner
El Dorado (SS) 2141 2141 714 158 1 Runner
Walnut (SS) 22:.02 2202 721 168 1 Runner

i3 Alhambra (SS) 2221 2221 127 183 1 Runner

Garden Grove (SS) 2224 2224 728 186 1 Runner
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Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile

11/12/2022 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time Points

1 Sadie Engelhardt 10 Ventura (SS) 16:388 1 38 Makena Oliva 11 Canyon - Anaheim 19158 34
2 Mackenzie Browne 12 JW.North (SS)  17:380 2 Hills (SS)
3 JieYiDeniseChen 11  Claremont(SS) 17469 3 39 Dakota Danaher 10 ElToo(SS)  19:165 35
4  Arielle Avina 9 Murrieta Valley (SS) 17:50.7 4 40 Carly Miller 12 ElToro(SS)  19:166 36
5  Anna Chittenden 12 MiraCosta(SS) 18:057 5 41 Taylor Watson 12 Newbury Park (SS) 19:18.0 37
6 Makenzie Kordic 11 Peninsula (SS)  18:103 6 42 Nicole Murch 12 MiraCosta (SS) 191193 38
7 Aelo Curtis 9 Ventura (SS) 18:14.1 7 43 Brenda Daza 12 Kenne%g)ohn F) 19193 39
8 JadynZdanavage 12 Porla(3S) 18141 8 44 Lucy Varela 10 ElToo(SS) 19218 40
9 Sophia Grant 9 Newbury Park (S5) 18:14.2 9 45 GabrielaRomero 11  Citrus Valley (SS) 19:219 41
10 Tifany Sax 10 Newbury Park (SS) 18:14.3 10 46 Mackenzie Monahan 11 Burroughs Burbank 19:25.1 42
11 Ailish Hawkins 12 Newbury Park (SS) 18:14.4 11 (SS)
12 Lilianna Hutchings 10 Norco (SS) ~ 18:19.9 12 47 Lindsay Guthrie 11 Canyon-Anaheim 19:288 43
13 Heather Jensen 12 MiraCosta(SS) 18:349 13 Hills (SS)
14 Keaton Robar 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:34.9 48 Sofia Lieberman 11 Murrieta Valley (SS) 19:324 44
15 Aishling Callanan 12 Peninsula (SS)  18:36.2 14 49  Kaitlyn Smith 10  Claremont(SS)  19:326 45
16 Mya Tucker 11 Temescal Canyon 18:36.6 15 50 Sophia Parsley 1" Mira Costa (SS)  19:36.7 46

(SS) 51 Klarissa Mente 11 Ayala (SS) 19371 47
17 Hailie Lomeli 11 Citrus Valley (SS) 18:37.8 16 52  Anne Knecht 12 SantaBarbara (SS) 19:37.1
18 Marley McCullough 10 Newport Harbor (SS) 18:40.2 53 Estella Turner 10 La Sema (SS) 19373 48
15 Ll PEEE 9  Saugus(SS) 18404 17 54 Kali Traversa 12 Westlake (SS)  19:386 49
20 _Isla Bulmer 9  Claremont(SS) ~ 18:48.2 18 55 RaeRaeCastagna 9  Westlake(SS) 19391 50
21 Dominique Abbott 12 JW.North (SS) 18:51.2 19 56 Olivia Martin 9 Glendora (SS) 19:396 51
22 Makenna Blum 10 Saugus(SS)  18:513 20 57 EvelynGonzalez 11 ElToro(SS) 19424 52
AN P 12 Canyon-Anaheim 18:35.1 21 58  Allie Grahn 10  Capistrano Valley ~19:42.4 53

Hills (SS) (SS)

24 Norah Lehto 11 Newbury Park (SS) 18:56.4 22 59 Bianca Haley 12 MiraCosta (SS) 19:44.1 54
25 Ella Murray " Marina (SS) ~ 18:59.1 60 Sofia Hemandez 9 Ventura(SS) 19451 55
26 Giselle Gonzalez 11 Newbury Park (SS) 18:59.2 23 61 Roxana Diaz 11 SantaAnaValley 19:46.1 56
27 Ryan Vasquez 12 Saugus (SS) 18596 24 (SS)
28 Athalie Mendoza 12 LaSerna(SS)  19:004 25 62 Alexa Gossett 11 Claremont (SS)  19:464 57
29 Amber Dazey 9 Tesoro (SS) 19:006 26 63 ltzel Del Rio 12 Citrus Valley (SS) 19:46.8 58
30 Hannah Wilbur 9  Woodbridge (SS) 19:01.0 27 64 Coral Coye 9  MiraCosta(SS) 19479 59
31 Emily Schott 11 Ayala (SS) 19:021 28 65 Audrey Heath 9  Capistrano Valley 19:48.1 60
32 Isabella Galustians 10 Burroughs Burbank  19:05.6 29 =

(SS) 66 Annika Mark 9 Saugus (SS) 19:494 61
33 Sophie Guilfoile 10 Portola (SS) 19:066 30 67 Sydney Kasahara 9 Saugus (SS) 19:50.5 62
34 Sharice Laygo 11 Northwood (SS)  19:07.8 68 Laura Castagna 1" Westlake (SS) 19:528 63
35 Abby Biber 10 Woodbridge (SS) 19:086 31 69 Elena Popov 10 Tesoro(SS) 19565 64
36 Elyse Grant 11 Newbury Park (SS) 19:08.7 32 70 Alaiya Garcia 12 VilaPark(SS)  19:56.9 65
37 Abigail Feldman 9  MaterDei(SS) 19115 33 71 Bella Crovetti 12 Westlake (SS) ~ 19:57.9 66
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Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile

11/12/2022 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
72 Cassandra Santillano 12 Norco (SS) 19:586 67 107 Paige Hartzog 11 Tesoro (SS) 20:30.8 99
73 Sophia Alvarez 12 Saugus (SS) 20:00.9 68 108 Michelle Navarro 10 Westlake (SS) 20:33.2 100
74 Taylor DeBarros 12 Canyon - Anaheim 20:024 69 109 Natalie Conde 10 Norco (SS) 20:37.7 101
Hills (SS) 110 TatiannaChavez 11  Cerritos (SS)  20:39.3 102

75 Alexa Pinon 11 Westlake (SS)  20:024 70 111 Aurora Eskridge 10 Murrieta Valley (SS) 20:42.1 103
76 Melody Chiu 10 Peninsula (SS) ~ 20:029 71 112 Hailey Rout 10 Citrus Valley (SS)  20:42.6 104
77 Avery Bravo 9 Ayala (SS) ~ 20:048 72 113 Eleanor Haras 9  Glendora (SS)  20:450 105
78 \é':;]en':)“ne (Vivi) 12 B“rrouﬂgss?”fba”k 20:068 73 114 Lana Turner 9  LaSema(SS)  20:480 106
79 Emily Conde 10 Norco (SS) 20:073 74 115 égzrtsasngarma 12 Tesoro (SS) 20:49.7 107
80 Bailey Burman 10 Venwra(SS) 20078 75 116 Alison Yim 10 Canyon-Anaheim 2050.3 108
81 Sara Johnson 10 El Toro (SS) 20:08.3 76 Hills (SS)
82 Isabel Rosales 11 Murrieta Valley (SS) 20:11.1 77 117 Brooke Welton 12 Woodbridge (SS) 20:50.5 109
83 Cipriana Biron 9  Woodbridge (SS) 20:11.1 78 118 Lena Wen 10 Peninsula (SS)  20:51.4 110
84 Elizabeth Smorick 10 El Toro (SS) 20115 79 119 Alegra Caldera 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 20:51.7 111
85 Emily Zhu 10 Peninsula (SS)  20:121 80 120 Gemma Warman 12 Murrieta Valley (SS) 20:53.3 112
86 Roya Khaleeli 12 Peninsula (SS)  20:13.5 81 121 Mia Sanchez 10 Oak Hills (SS) 20:56.2 113
87 Valerie Noria 10 Mater Dei (SS)  20:145 82 122 Natalie Tom 10 Peninsula (SS)  20:57.2 114
88 Natalie Sumner 12 Ayala (SS) 20:15.7 83 123 Caroline Von Gunten 10 Ventura (SS) 20:57.7 115
89 Odyssea Barro 9  Citrus Valley (SS) 20:16.9 84 124 Esther Kim 11 Sunny Hills (SS)  20:58.4
90 Ella Bailey 9 Portola (SS) 20174 85 125 Lola Esparza 9 La Serna (SS) 21.014 116
91 Cora Underwood 9  Capistrano Valley 20:18.3 86 126 Audrey Roberts 9  Woodbridge (SS) 21:04.0 117

(SS) 127 Alyssa Ramos 12 Godinez(SS)  21:04.1
92 Brody Daw 10 Ventura(SS)  20:18.5 &7 128 Yi-Jen (Jolin)Chen 11  Mark Keppel (SS) 21:059 118
93 Victoria Lomboy 12 Tesoro (SS) 201195 88 129 Natalia Zeissig 9 Ayala (SS) 21072 119
94 Isabella Bravo 10  Citrus Valley (SS) 20:20.6 89 130 Olivia Mobley 10 Ventura (SS) 21077 120
95 Elyssa Gonzales 12 La Serna (SS) 20:21.3 90 131 Lily Garcia 10 Tesoro (SS) 21079 121
% HRaharnoRwera 11 HToo{SS) 20218 ¥ 132 Yadira Amold 12 Schur(SS) 21085 122
97 Eloise West 1 Mira Costa (SS) 20225 92 133 Jaz.r.nin Evangelista 12 Schurr (SS) 21:093 123
@ a1 o ) S0 s o
99 Kayla Kashima 12 Foothill - Santa Ana  20:23.3

(SS) 136 Azucena Lemus 12 Canyon Springs (SS) 21:11.2 126
100 Megan Crum 10  Temescal Canyon 20:242 93 137 Malia Dahl 12 Kennedy (JohnF.) 21:14.9 127

(SS) (SS)
101 Roxanne Ehrig 12 Ayala (SS) 20:25.7 94 138 Natalie Lopez 12 Ontario (SS) 21:151 128
102 Siena Burns 1 Serrano (SS) 20278 95 139 Ruby Hernandez 9 Oak Hills (SS) 21:16.0 129
103 Sophia Miles 12 Murrieta Valley (SS) 20:27.9 96 140 Lena Cho 11 Portola (S8) ~ 21:17.4 130
104 Valeria Cabadas 1 Ayala (SS) 20:29.3 97 141 Margaret Moffitt 11 Woodbridge (SS) 21:194 131
105 Lexi Palacios 10 Altaloma (SS)  20:29.4 142 Skye Hanes 10 Ramona(SS)  21:22.2
106 Emily Noyes 1 Claremont (SS)  20:30.0 98 143 Angelina Diaz 11 Claremont (SS)  21:24.2 132
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Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile

11/12/2022 -
Individual Results
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
144 Maddie Del Rio 12 Saugus (SS) 21:242 133 180 Megan Beck 11 Capistrano Valley 22:14.8 166
145 EmilyCastellanos 12 Glendora (SS) ~ 21:252 134 (S8)
146 Olivia Ganes 9 Portola (SS) 21267 135 181 Jaelynn Alvarado 9 Serrano (SS) 22149 167
147 Layne Galle 12 MaterDei(SS) 21267 136 182 Evelyn Sosa 12 JW.North(SS)  22:19.2 168
148 Maya Villa 10 Mater Dei (SS)  21:286 137 183 Alondra Sanchez 1 Alhambra (SS)  22:20.4
149 Ava Lamkin 12 Mater Dei (SS)  21:30.9 138 184 Vanessa Herrera 9 Ontario (SS) 22.21.2 169
150 Emily Howard 10 Canyon-Anaheim 21311 139 185 Dani Romero 9 Ceritos(SS) 22225 170
Hills (SS) 186 Melanie Alba 11 Garden Grove (SS) 22:23.6
151 Lauren Rhoades 10  JW.North (SS) 21:31.5 140 187 Sophia Garcia 1 Ontario (SS) 22:246 171
152 Gabriella Loza 9 Hemet (SS) 21:31.5 188 Amy Garcia 10 Oak Hills (SS) 22262 172
153 Elise Ngo 1 Portola (SS) 21:321 141 189 Lilianna Ival-Oliphant 10 Glendora (SS) 22:28.7 173
154 Ava Basile 12 Westlake (SS) 21:323 142 190 Sarah Fitchett 12 Schurr (SS) 22292 174
155 Theresa Lopez 12 Schurr (SS) 21:36.2 143 191 Sophia Giron 12 Oak Hills (SS) 22:309 175
156 Jasmine Kwan 12 Mark Keppel (SS) 21:364 144 192 Zoriyah Brooks 1" JW.North (SS)  22:33.7 176
157 Natalie Miller 11 Woodbridge (SS) 21:40.5 145 193 Celine Nguyen 1 La Quinta 22:344 177
158 Alyssa Baranick 9  ElDorado(SS)  21:40.6 Westminster (SS)
159 Victoria Loyo 10  Bloomington (SS) 21:42.8 146 194 Mackenzie Picha 10 Capist;asrg) Valley 22:35.7 178
160 Alyza Bernabe 10 VillaPark (SS)  21:434 147 195 Buckhorn Mia 1 Schurr (SS) 22362 179
161 Cedar Shahbaz 10 Glendora(SS) 21436 148 196 Ciara Callanan 11 Kennedy (JohnF) 22:36.3 180
162 Kaiya Archard 12 Murrieta Valley (SS) 21:46.0 149 (SS)
163 Emily Paredes 11 LlaSema(S§)  21:505 150 197 Natalie McCants 11 LaSema(SS)  22:394 181
164 Sydney Romero 12 Cerritos (SS) ~ 21:529 151 198 Samantha Jamison 12 Temescal Canyon 22:419 182
165 Samantha Salazar 11 Norco (SS) 21:53.7 152 (8S)
166 Brooke Dazey 9 Tesoro (SS) 21:537 153 199 Stephania Mendoza 11 Serrano (SS) 22:434 183
167 Kathryn Bolton 12 Canyon - Anaheim 21:59.7 154 200 Abigail Fischer 9 Serrano (SS) 22444 184
Hills (SS) 201 Jayde Martin 10 Schurr (SS) 22:451 185

168  Aiden Sino-Cruz 1 Walnut (88) ~ 22:01.7 202 Geniah Alvarez 10 Schurr (SS)  22:452 186
169 Piper Yohman 10 VillaPark (SS)  22:03.1 155 203 Jay Camacho 10 Silverado (SS)  22:45.7 187
170 Lucia Mendoza 12 VillaPark (SS)  22:037 156 204 Sofia Gonzalez 12 VillaPark (SS)  22:49.1 188
171 Kennedy Duralde 11 MaterDei(SS)  22:05.3 157 205 Alondra Mayorga 12 Bloomington (SS) 22:508 189
172 Meron Assefa 11 Bloomington (SS) 22:06.8 158 206 Carol Diaz 12 Montebello (S8)  22:51.8 190
173 Gisel Gutierrez 9 Glendora (SS) 22:084 159 207 Taryn Nguyen 12 Kennedy (JohnF.) 22:52.9 191
174 Anna Field 10 Cerritos (SS)  22:08.9 160 (SS)
175 Vanessa Rios 10 La Quinta 22:09.1 161 208 Amelia Argott 10  Montebello (SS)  22:574 192

Westminster (SS) 209 Kylie Regan 11 Kennedy (JohnF.) 23:11.4 193
176 Gloria Lepe 11 Ontario (SS) ~ 22:115 162 (SS)
177 Mia Maisano 10 VillaPark (SS)  22:142 163 210 Julia Gonzalez 12 Oak Hills (SS)  23:12.0 194
178 Isabelle Shie 10 Claremont (SS)  22:14.6 164 211 Alyssa Kolbeck 11 Capistrano Valley 23:12.2 195
179 Sienna Franich 9  CapistranoValley 22:14.8 165 (58)

(SS)
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Place Name

212 Rebecca Strong
213 Sunny Sananikone

214
215

Melissa Zurla
Delia Castaneda

216
217
218

Zilian Liu
Laurier Crook
Jamie Pham

219
220

Jazmin Cervantes
Flor Reyes

221
222

Danna Vega
Amy Harkins

223
224
225

Jessica Ordunez
Galilea Galindo
Saumya Mehru

226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233

Xzavia Moffet
Lillian Alderman
Shilah Valenzuela
Penelope Melgoza
Kaylie Lopez
Shannon Meneses
Jeanine Oliver
Anya Kallianpur

234
235
236

Breana Guerrero
Alondra Ruiz

Esmeralda Bravo
Garcia

237
238
239
240
241
242

Jocelyn Bautista
Rachel Burdi
Haley Pratt
Isbella Medina
Alexa Daniel
Jamie Cristobal

243 Angielene Lee
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Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile

11/12/2022 -
Individual Results
Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade
12 Temescal Canyon 23:164 196 244 Leslie Higareda 9
(SS)
12 La Quinta 23211 197 245 Dayanara Hernadez = 12
Westminster (SS) 246 Natalia Flores 11
12 Glendora(SS) 23247 198
11 Temescal Canyon 23:25.2 199 247 Alexa Rivera 12
(SS) 248 Sandra Alvarado 12
10 Cerritos (SS) 23:26.6 200 249 JeSlyn Liu 12
9 Cerritos (SS) 23271 201 250 Nancy Castro 1
11 La Quinta 23:30.0 202
Westminster (SS) 251 Alyssa Meza 9
9 Canyon Sprlngs (SS) 23:30.5 203 252 Zitlalic Lima 1
1 WeSLt; 8:;2:3(33) 23331 204 253 Caliie Thai 12
254 Yulissa Hernand 9
10 VilaPark(SS) 23424 205 2:5 A”rllssaMemaln ¢ .
9  Burroughs Burbank 23:46.3 206 Shiey Marcelo
(S9) 256 Luz Baraj 11
10 Miller (AB)(SS) 23467 207 yor M“Zk alra’\j'.st . 0
11 Siverado (SS)  23:56.3 208 L
9 Kenned(éé])Ohn F) 24:01.6 209 258 Deziree Bejarano 9
12 Serrano (SS) 24:060 210 259 Missouri Negrette 10
0 260 Chassidy P 12
10 OakHils(SS)  24:07.4 211 i ass,”J' erez -
9 Heritage (SS)  24:09.0 2 MreT"aFlmes_ 0
ariin riorencio
10 Ontario (SS)  24:129 212
263 S h Mend 12
12 JW.North(SS) 24170 213 " ijanga endez e
11 Cenitos(SS)  24:265 214 tiee Lorcoran
9 Serrano (SS) 24274 215 265 Samantha Acevedo 11
10 BUrrOUg(gSS)BUrbank 24:32.4 216 266 Sauzhane Johnson 11
267 Si B 10
12 Eisenhower (SS) 24:489 217 s i:monz_ ames ]
12 Moreno Valley (SS) 24:523 218 = A:')(aw éver: —
9  SantaAnaValey 24526 219 Lol s
(SS) 270 Andrea Ruelas 10
10 Eisenhower (SS) 24:55.7 220 271 Marelly Estevez 9
12 OakHills(SS)  24:56.0 221 272 Kimberly Soto 10
10 Serano(SS)  24:58.1 222 273 Kayla Cabral 10
1 Heritage (SS) 24:59.9 274 Diana P 0
11 Canyon Springs (SS) 25:03.0 223 - El'_a”a Heg“e“; b
lana mernanaez
12 La Quinta 25:07.7 224
Westminster (SS) 276 Vanesa Melchor 10
12 Canyon Springs (SS) 25:17.1 225 277 Danielle Felix 10

Points
226

Time
25:19.1

Team

Santa Ana Valley
(S9)

Moreno Valley (SS)

Temescal Canyon
(SS)

Canyon Springs (SS) 25:32.2
Canyon Springs (SS) 25:33.4
Mark Keppel (SS)  25:36.1

Santa Ana Valley  25:49.1
(SS)

Eisenhower (SS)
Montebello (SS)
Mark Keppel (SS)
Bloomington (SS)

Santa Ana Valley
(SS)

Montebello (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Ontario (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS)
Ontario (SS)
Mark Keppel (SS)
Bloomington (SS)
Eisenhower (SS)

Santa Ana Valley
(SS)

Moreno Valley (SS)
Silverado (SS)
Silverado (SS)

Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Eisenhower (SS)
Montebello (SS)
Eisenhower (SS)

Burroughs Burbank
(SS)

Bloomington (SS)

227
228

25:22.8
25:22.9

229
230
231
232

25:53.1
25:55.2
25:55.3
26:05.9
26:24.9

233
234
235
236
237

26:26.9
26:30.8

238
239

26:35.1
26:38.1
26:41.7
26:47.3
27:02.7
27:04.6
27:12.0

240
241
242
243
244
245
246

27:34.3
27:38.6
27:39.5
27:45.5
27:49.1
28:15.4
28:15.7
28:17.6
28:35.2

247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255

28:40.6
29:24.6
29:45.8
30:14.0

256
257
258
259

Bloomington (SS)
Eisenhower (SS)
Moreno Valley (SS)

11/12/2022 1:44pm



Place Name
278 Mariana Alfaro
279 Stephanie Villalobos

280 Lizbet
Velasco-Martinez

281 Emely Munoz
282 Melina Ortiz
283 Layla Llamas
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Grade
11
12
12

11
11
12

Race 108 - Girls Merge D2 - 3 Mile

Individual

Team
Moreno Valley (SS)
Silverado (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)

Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)
Miller (A.B.) (SS)

Time
30:15.5
31:42.4
32:19.6

32:24.7
36:18.6
38:25.2

11/12/2022 -

Points
260
261
262

263
264
265

Results

11/12/2022 1:44pm



